
Introduction 

Historical Sketch 

1989-6002-1-1 

1989-6002-1-2 

1989-6002-1-3 

1989-6002-1-4 

1989-6002-1-5 

1989-6002-1-6 

1989-6002-1-7 

1989-6002-1-8 

1989-6002-1-9 

1989-6002-1-10 

1989-6002-1-11 

1989-6002-1-12 

1989-6002-1-13 

1989-6002-1-14 

1989-6002-1-15 

1989-6002-1-16 

1989-6002-1-17 

1989-6002-1-18 

Ewart College 

1934/35 

1958/59-1961/62 

1962/63-1969 !70 

1970171-1979/80 

1980/81-1984/85 

1929-1940 

1943-1946, 1949, 1950 

1954, 1957-1960 

1962-1976 

1977-1988 

1979-1983 

1969, 1974 

1930 

1932/33 

1935/36 

1937 

1959 

1961-1962 

1962 

1 

Syllabus 

Calendars 

Calendars 

Calendars 

Calendars 

Closing Exercises 

Graduation Services 

Graduation Services 

Graduation Services 

Autumn Convocations 

Con vocation Addresses 
Dr. C.E.S. Kraemer, 1969; the Rev. Louis 
Fowler, 1974 

Annual Report of Principal 
Typescript, 4pp. 

Annual Report of Principal 
Typescript, 3pp. 

Annual Report of Principal 
Typescript, 5pp. 

Annual Report of Principal 
Typescript, 5pp. 

Building Campaign Kit 

Laying of the Cornerstone, Dedication and 
Opening of Ewart College 

Orders of services 

"The Ministering Church. An Address 
delivered on Academic Day at the Official 
Opening of Ewart College, The Presbyterian 
Church in Canada" Sara Little 

Mimeo, 8pp. 



1989-6002-1-20 

1989-6002-1-21 

1989-6002-1-22 

1989-6002-1-23 

1989-6002-1-24 

1989-6002-1-25 

1989-6002-2-1 

1989-6002-2-2 

1989-6002-2-3 

1989-6002-2-4 

1969-6002-3-4 

1989-6002-2-5 

1989-6002-2-6 

1989-6002-2-7 

1989-6002-2-8 

1989-6002-2-9 

Ewart College 

c. 1970-1974 

1916 

1940, 1987 

1972, 1974 

1973 

1982 

1959 

1970, Apr. 

1969, 1970 

1962, Mar. 

1986 

1930 Apr.-1957 Apr. 

1957-1970 

1971-1987 

1955-1968 

1965-1966 

2 

Publicity Leaflets 

Board - Report to General Assembly 

Orders of Services 
Installation of Mrs. H. Ralston as 
Principal - Presbytery of Toronto 

Memorial Service for Mrs. Hughanna 
Ralston 

Orders of Services 

Consultation on Education Ecumenically -
Report 

"An Affection for Diversity" 

Consultation "The Importance of the 
Christian Educator in the Life of the 
Church" 

Committee on a Deaconess Filmstrip 
Correspondence and scripts 

Board, Faculty, Student Committee 
Minutes 

Newsletter 

We Through Many A Publication of the 
Students of The Anglican Women's Training 
College, Baptist Women's Leadership 
Training School, McMaster University, 
Ewart College, The Presbyterian Church in 
Canada, United Church Training School 

38pp., 2 copies 

To Keep The Memory Green : A History of 
Ewart College. 1897-1987 Irene Dickson & 
Margaret Webster 

67pp. 

Deaconess Alumnae 
Minutes of executive and annual 
meetings 

Ewart College Alumnae 
Minutes & reports of executive and 
annual meetings 

Ewart College Alumnae Association 
Minutes & reports of executive and 
annual meetings 

Alumnae Association - Committee re. the 
Place of Women in the Church 

Correspondence and reports 

Alumnae Association - Committee on the 
Order of Deaconesses 



1989-6002-2-10 

1989-6002-2-11 

1989-6002-3-1 

1989-6002-3-2 

1989-6002-3-3 

1914-1918 

1940 

Ewart College 

3 

Guest Book 

"Our Approach" 
Discussion at the Alumnae Annual 
Meeting, led by Miss Elizabeth J. Walker: 
outline and notes 

Scrapbook 
Includes photographs, pamphlets. orders 
of services, leaflets and newsclippings 

Scrapbook 

Scrapbook 


