## Introduction

## Historical Sketch

1989-6002-1-1	1934/35	Syllabus
1989-6002-1-2	1958/59-1961/62	Calendars
1989-6002-1-3	1962/63-1969/70	Calendars
1989-6002-1-4	1970/71-1979/80	Calendars
1989-6002-1-5	1980/81-1984/85	Calendars
1989-6002-1-6	1929-1940	Closing Exercises
1989-6002-1-7	1943-1946, 1949, 1950	Graduation Services
	1954, 1957-1960	
1989-6002-1-8	1962-1976	Graduation Services
1989-6002-1-9	1977-1988	Graduation Services
1989-6002-1-10	1979-1983	Autumn Convocations
1989-6002-1-11	1969, 1974	Convocation Addresses Dr. C.E.S. Kraemer, 1969; the Rev. Louis Fowler, 1974
1989-6002-1-12	1930	Annual Report of Principal Typescript, 4pp.
1989-6002-1-13	1932/33	Annual Report of Principal Typescript, 3pp.
1989-6002-1-14	1935/36	Annual Report of Principal Typescript, 5pp.
1989-6002-1-15	1937	Annual Report of Principal Typescript, 5pp.
1989-6002-1-16	1959	Building Campaign Kit
1989-6002-1-17	1961-1962	Laying of the Cornerstone, Dedication and Opening of Ewart College Orders of services
1989-6002-1-18	1962	"The Ministering Church. An Address delivered on Academic Day at the Official Opening of Ewart College, The Presbyterian Church in Canada" Sara Little Mimeo, 8pp.

## Ewart College

1989-6002-1-20	c. 1970-1974	Publicity Leaflets	
1989-6002-1-21	1916	Board - Report to General Assembly	
1989-6002-1-22	1940, 1987	Orders of Services Installation of Mrs. H. Ralston as Principal - Presbytery of Toronto	
		Memorial Service for Mrs. Hughanna Ralston	
1989-6002-1-23	1972, 1974	Orders of Services	
1989-6002-1-24	1973	Consultation on Education Ecumenically - Report "An Affection for Diversity"	
1989-6002-1-25	1982	Consultation "The Importance of the Christian Educator in the Life of the Church"	
1989-6002-2-1	1959	Committee on a Deaconess Filmstrip Correspondence and scripts	
1989-6002-2-2	1970, Apr.	Board, Faculty, Student Committee Minutes	
1989-6002-2-3	1969, 1970	Newsletter	
1989-6002-2-4	1962, Mar.	We Through Many A Publication of the Students of The Anglican Women's Training College, Baptist Women's Leadership Training School, McMaster University, Ewart College, The Presbyterian Church in Canada, United Church Training School 38pp., 2 copies	
<del>1969</del> -6002-3-4	1986 C	To Keep The Memory Green: A History of Ewart College, 1897-1987 Irene Dickson & Margaret Webster 67pp.	
1989-6002-2-5	1930 Apr1957 Apr.	Deaconess Alumnae Minutes of executive and annual meetings	
1989-6002-2-6 The Pre	1957-1970 sbyterian Churc	Ewart College Alumnae Minutes & reports of executive and annual meetings	
1989-6002-2-7	1971-1987	Ewart College Alumnae Association Minutes & reports of executive and annual meetings	
1989-6002-2-8	1955-1968	Alumnae Association - Committee re. the Place of Women in the Church Correspondence and reports	
1989-6002-2-9	1965-1966	Alumnae Association - Committee on the Order of Deaconesses	

## Ewart College

1989-6002-2-10	1914-1918	Guest Book	
1989-6002-2-11	1940	"Our Approach" Discussion at the Alumn Meeting, led by Miss Eli outline and notes	ae Annual zabeth J. Walker:
1989-6002-3-1		Scrapbook Includes photographs, pa of services, leaflets and	
1989-6002-3-2		Scrapbook	
1989-6002-3-3		Scrapbook	

The Presbyterian Church in Canada Archives